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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISO VIEW

2.00 in
51 mm

19.00 in
483 mm

18.35 in
466 mm
19"MTG

.44 in
11 mm

2X
O 0.250 X 0.406

SLOT

O .25 in
6 mm

75°
105°

15.18 in
386 mm

1.53 in
39 mm

NOTES
 Notes Hardware Not Included
 Hardware Sold in 10 packs
 See Hammond Website

PART NUMBERS

CLB190BK PAINTED SMOOTH
BLACK


